
Louis Vuitton America's Cup Qualifiers 

Day Date 
Air Time 

(ET) * 
Channel 

Friday 5/26/2017 
6:00-

8:00P 

NBC Sports 

Network & App 

Saturday 5/27/2017 
1:00-

3:00P 

NBC Sports 

Network & App 

Sunday 5/28/2017 
1:00-

3:00P 

NBC Sports 

Network & App 

Monday 5/29/2017 
1:00-

3:00P 

NBC Sports 

Network & App 

Tuesday 5/30//2017 
1:00-

2.30P 

NBC Sports 

Network & App 

Wednesday 5/31/2017 
1:00-

3:00P 

NBC Sports 

Network & App 

Friday 6/2/2017 
1:00-

3:00P 

NBC Sports 

Network & App 

Saturday 6/3/2017 
1:00-

3:00P 

NBC Sports 

Network & App 

        

Louis Vuitton America's Cup Challenger Playoffs 

Semi Finals 

Sunday 6/4/2017 
1:00-

3:00P 
NBC Sports App 

Tuesday 6/6/2017 
1:00-

3:00P 
NBC Sports App 

Wednesday 6/7/2017 1:00- NBC Sports App 



3:00P 

Thursday 6/8/2017 
1:00-

3:00P 
NBC Sports App 

        

Louis Vuitton America's Cup Challenger Playoffs 

Finals 

Saturday 6/10/2017 
1:00-

3:00P 

NBC Sports 

Network & App 

Sunday 6/11/2017 
1:00-

3:00P 

NBC Sports 

Network & App 

Monday * 6/12/2017 
1:00-

3:00P 

NBC Sports 

Network & App 

        

America's Cup Match, presented by Louis 

Vuitton 

Saturday 6/17/2017 
1:00-

2:30P 

NBC & NBC 

Sports App 

Sunday 6/18/2017 
1:00-

3:00P 

NBC & NBC 

Sports App 

Saturday 6/24/2017 
1:00-

2:30P 

NBC & NBC 

Sports App 

Sunday 6/25//2017 
1:00-

3:00P 

NBC & NBC 

Sports App 

Monday * 6/26/2017 
1:00-

3:00P 

NBC & NBC 

Sports App 

Tuesday * 6/27/2017 
1:00-

3:00P 

NBC & NBC 

Sports App 



*IF NEEDED 

 


